FIRE. PERFECTED.™
SUPERIOR FIRE FEATURE SYSTEMS
®
RELIABLE LEAD TIMES   |   MADE IN THE U.S.A.   |   100% BRASS   |    LIFETIME WARRANTY
WARMING-TRENDS.COM
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                 1 1 9

l Key Valve & Keys                                                                                              l Circular Aluminum Plate
CFB290
DT12HRNB
KCRC
Warming Trends Available in selected states only.  Please contact your Sales Manager for details.
FIRE. PERFECTED.™
SUPERIOR FIRE FEATURE SYSTEMS
®
RELIABLE LEAD TIMES   |   MADE IN THE U.S.A.   |   100% BRASS   |    LIFETIME WARRANTY
WARMING-TRENDS.COM
 800-628-5044
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS1 2 0
Model No. Description List Price
Match-Lit Systems
CFB300NGFK2 30.5 “ x 30.5” 300,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 42” Plate  $1,585.00
CFB300LPFK2 30.5 “ x 30.5” 300,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 42” Plate  $1,585.00
CFB290NGFK2 21.5 “ x 21.5” 290,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 36” Plate $1,416.00
CFB290LPFK2 21.5 “ x 21.5” 290,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 36” Plate $1,416.00
CFB240NGFK1 21.5 “ x 19.5” 240,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 30” Plate $1,041.00
CFB240LPFK1 21.5 “ x 19.5” 240,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 30” Plate $1,041.00
CFB180NGFK1 17 “ x 15” 180,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 30” Plate $920.00
CFB180LPFK1 17 “ x 15” 180,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 30” Plate $920.00
CFB120NGFK1 13 “ x 13” 120,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 24” Plate $671.00
CFB120LPFK1 13 “ x 13” 120,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 24” Plate $671.00
Circular or Square Aluminum Plates
ALPL42C 42” Aluminum Circular Plate $587.00
ALPL42S v 42” Aluminum Square Plate $587.00
ALPL36C 36” Aluminum Circular Plate $439.00
ALPL36S 36” Aluminum Square Plate $439.00
ALPL30C 30” Aluminum Circular Plate $292.00
ALPL30S 30” Aluminum Square Plate $292.00
ALPL24C 24” Aluminum Circular Plate $218.00
ALPL24S 24” Aluminum Square Plate $218.00
Aluminum Fire Pit Cover
FPC44C v 44” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 42” Opening $835.00
FPC44S v 44” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 42” Opening $835.00
FPC38C 38” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 36” Opening $781.00
FPC38S 38” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 36” Opening $781.00
FPC32C 32” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 30” Opening $471.00
FPC32S 32” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 30” Opening $471.00
FPC26C 26” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 24” Opening $325.00
FPC26S 26” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 24” Opening $325.00
Note:  All burners and electronics must be covered when not in use or warranty in null and
void.
Optional Ignition Systems
PBIK3.0 Push Button Module, Wire Spark Rod $58.00

l Plate is Optional - See Below                                                                        l Flex Line
l Water Stop Fitting & Plates-Running Change
NEW
NEW
NEW
Aluminum Fire Pit Cover
PBIK3.0
MERC
PBIK3.0MBR
CFB290
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                 1 2 1
Model No. Description List Price
Match-Lit Systems
CFBL190NGALPL448FK1 44” x 8” Plate and 38”, 190,000 Btu Linear Burner - NG  $1,030.00
CFBL190LPALPL448FK1 44” x 8” Plate and 38”, 190,000 Btu Linear Burner - LP  $1,030.00
CFBL150NGALPL388FK1 v 38” x 8” Plate and 30”, 150,000 Btu Linear Burner - NG $922.00
CFBL150LPALPL388FK1 v 38” x 8” Plate and 30”, 150,000 Btu Linear Burner - LP $922.00
CFBT230NGALPL3611FK1 36” x 11” Plate and 30”, 230,000 Btu Tree Style Burner - NG $1,434.00
CFBT230LPALPL3611FK1 36” x 11” Plate and 30”, 230,000 Btu Tree Style Burner - LP $1,434.00
CFBT170NGALPL2811FK1 28” x 11” Plate and 22”, 170,000 Btu Tree Style Burner - NG $1,203.00
CFBT170LPALPL2811FK1 28” x 11” Plate and 22”, 170,000 Btu Tree Style Burner - LP $1,203.00
Linear and Tree Style CrossfireTM Brass Burner Kits
l CrossfireTM Brass Burner                                                                                     l Flex Line
l Key Valve & Keys (discard if using Mercury ignition)                                    l Aluminum Plate
l Ignition System Optional - See Page 119
UPK240C39NG Circular Openings 39” - 41”, 240K Btu, 19.5” x 21.5”
Original Brass Burner - NG $1,799.00
UPK240C39LP Circular Openings 39” - 41”, 240K Btu, 19.5” x 21.5”
Original Brass Burner - LP $1,799.00
UPK180C29NG Circular Openings 29” - 32”, 180K Btu, 17” x 15”
Original Brass Burner - NG $1,386.00
UPK180C29LP Circular Openings 29” - 32”, 180K Btu, 17” x 15”
Original Brass Burner - LP $1,386.00
UPK160H3217NG Rectangular Openings 17.5” x 32” to 20.5” x 35”, 160K
Btu, H-Style Brass Burner - NG $1,460.00
UPK160H3217LP Rectangular Openings 17.5” x 32” to 20.5” x 35”, 160K
Btu, H-Style Brass Burner - LP $1,460.00
Generation II Universal Paver Kits
UPKBWLP
CFB240LP, 39” Circular Aluminum Plate, 3/4” Flex Line